UPLANDS MARINA TARIFF OF

BOATYARD SERVICES 2024



All prices and rates include VAT where applicable

Boat Hire:

Please ask for a full colour booklet

Marina Mooring:

Please ask for the Mooring Tariff

All moorings subject to the Standard Licence to Moor General Conditions and Local Marina Regulations Apprings are granted on a leisure basis which includes staving on board in the marina for an occasional weekend or week

Moorings are granted on a leisure basis which includes staying on board in the marina for an occasional weekend or week.			
Car Parking	Car Parking Please enquire (Free for ABC Boat Hirers and Berth Holders)		
Labour:			
Labour charge	£75.00	per hour (minimum 1/2 hour)	
Heating, Gas or Electrical Work	£97.50	per hour (minimum 1/2 hour)	
Service calls Minimum 1 hour labour including travelling plus mileage			
Mileage	£1.05	per mile	
Yard Services:			
Calor Gas, Diesel, Pumpout, Water and Coal			
See locally displayed prices			
Engineering:			
Floating dock for survey or work by ABCLG	£450.00	Bookings and enquiries ref Anderton Marina	
Floating dock for external survey	£555.00		
Hull Blacking (inclusive of docking) £18.45 per foot (Minimum length charges may apply)			
Hull blacking as standard includes high pressure washing and two coats of "bitumen" paint to the hull sides to the top rubbing			
strake, if you have any other requirements please make them clear at the time of booking			
Anodes supplied and fitted		e about other size and quantity options)	
Over 50 feet	£530.00	(Recommended 4 x 4.5 kg Anodes)	
30 feet to 50 feet	£390.00	(Recommended 4 x 2.8 Kg Anodes)	
Under 30 feet	£295.00	(Recommended 4 x 1.5kg Anodes)	
Fuel Polishing Please ask for a quotation			
Fuel polishing is available by prior notice. Fuel polishing eradicates moisture, contaminates and "diesel bug" allowing your engine and heating system to run cleaner and more efficiently			
Guide prices: Fuel Polishing per litre	£ POA	un cleaner and more enciency	
Labour from	£150.00		
Kleenoil Polishing Filter each	£45.00	(at least one filter will be required)	
-	L43.00	(at least one litter will be required)	
Assisted Turnaround:	CZO 00)		
Internal Basic Valet Basic External Clean	£70.00 £37.50	 Other Valet options available please enquire 	
Engineering Inspection	£75.00	See standard inspection schedule for details	
	L75.00	See standard inspection schedule for details	
Gas and Heating Systems: Landlords Certificate	£212 E0		
Gas or Diesel Boiler Service	£212.50	Darte	
	£200.00 + Parts		
Brokerage:		6	
Buying a boat?	Please ask for a current brokerage list		
Selling a boat?	Commission Prices Include VAT		
Commission :	-	7% of the agreed sale price up to £20,000	
(Minumum Charge £600) 6% of the agreed sale price over £20,000			

Other work and services available on request, please ask for details and a free quotation or estimate For further information telephone 01873 880516 or email uplands@abclg.com

ABC Leisure Group reserve the right to change prices without prior notice. All agreements are subject to our standard Terms and Conditions as displayed in the marina office